Q
3
/Q
4
N
ew
 P
roducts Solutions

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
NOVA-PV- 5.25" SBC, Intel® Atom™ D425/D525, DDR3,
18-bit+48-bit LVDS/ VGA, Dual PCIe Mini,
Quad PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, SATA II, Audio, RoHS
1. 5.25" SBC Support Intel®  Atom™ D525 / D425 processor
2. DDR3 800/1066 MHz supports up to 4GB
3. VGA/ 18-bit single-channel/ 24-bit dual-channel LVDS for dual
independent display support
4. Quad PCIe Ethernet, three SATA II, and six RS-232 serial port connectors
5. TPM V1.2 hardware security function support by TPM module
6. IEI One Key Recovery solution allows you to create rapid OS backup
and recovery
1 x NOVA-PV-D4251/D5251 single board computer
1 x KB/MS Y cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x VGA cable (P/N: 32000-033804-RS)
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS)
1 x Quad RS-232 cable (PN: 32200-025401-RS)
1 x SATA with Power cable kit (P/N: 32801-000201-100-RS)
1 x USB cable (PN: 32000-070301-RS)	 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x QIG 1 x Utility CD
Part No. Description
NOVA-PV-D5251-G4-R10
5.25" SBC, Intel® Dual Core Atom™ D525 1.8GHz, DDR3,